
501

40

54

54

15

RANSOM
 ST

DAVIE RD

OLD FAYETTEVILLE RD
JAM

ES ST

N ELLIOTT RD

S ESTES DR

N ESTES DR

N 
LA

KE
SH

OR
E D

R

RALEIGH RD

MANNING DR

UMSTEA
D DR

ESTES DRIVE
 EX

T

E F
RA

NK
LIN

 ST

PIN
EY

 M
OU

NT
AI

N 
RD
SOUTH RD

W ROSEMARY ST

W FRANKLIN ST

JONES F
ERRY R

D

S G
RE

EN
SB

OR
O 

ST

N GREENSBORO ST

HILLSBOROUGH ST

HILLSBOROUGH RD

FORDHAM BLVD

E CAMERON AVE

HOMESTEAD RD

HI
LL

SB
OR

OU
GH

 R
D

DAIRYLAND RD

MANNING DR

MERR
ITT

M

ILL
 R

D

S M
IT

H 
LE

VE
L R

D

S M
IT

H 
LE

VE
L R

D

CULBRETH RD

NC HWY 54

PITTSBORO ST
M

ARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD

HOMESTEAD RDHOMESTEAD RD

SE
AW

EL
L S

CH
OO

L R
D

SE
AW

EL
L S

CH
OO

L R
D

HIGH SCHOOL RD
HIGH SCHOOL RD

ROGERS RD

ROGERS RD

EUBANKS RD
EUBANKS RD

S C
OL

UM
BI

A S
T

S C
OL

UM
BI

A S
T

A,G,N,NS,
T,4,420,CRX

CW,F,
J,405

CW,F,J

B,CCX,CL,D,FCX,
G,NS,NU,U,

400,405,420,800,
800S,805,4

A,CCX,CL,CM,CW,D,
G,J,JFX,N,NS,RU,S,T,

400,405,800,805

A,B,CCX,CL,
CM,CW,D,

FCX,G,J,JFX,
NS,NU,S,T,U,
400,405,800,
800S,805,4

CL,D,F,U

CL,D,F,
400,405

A,G,N,NS,
T,4,420,CRX

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

UNC
HOSPITAL

KENAN
STADIUM

TOWN
HALL

Bus Route “HS”

Bus Stop

Route to Transit Facility

Connection Point

Connection Route(s)

Timepoint

UNC Campus

#

#,#

HOMESTEAD DR

40

0

1

ROGERS RD

W
EA

VE
R 

DA
I R

Y 
RD

H
IL

LS
BO

RO
U

G
H

 R
D

EUBANKS R
D

M
IL

LH
OU

SE
 R

D

TRANSIT
FACILITY

MORRIS GROVE
ELEMENTARY

HS
ROUTE

TRANSIT FACILITY

(0.7 Miles)

MORRIS GROVE ELEMENTARY / SMITH LEVEL RD MONDAY - FRIDAY

5:30 AM

6:05 AM

6:40 AM

7:15 AM

7:50 AM

8:25 AM

9:00 AM

9:35 AM

10:10 AM

10:45 AM

11:20 AM

11:55 AM

12:30 PM

1:05 PM

1:40 PM

2:15 PM

2:50 PM

3:25 PM

4:00 PM

4:35 PM

5:10 PM

5:45 PM

5:20 AM

5:55 AM

--
7:05 AM

7:40 AM

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

3:15 PM

3:50 PM

--
--
--

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

11:22 AM

11:57 AM

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

5:12 PM

5:47 PM

6:22 PM

6:57 PM

5:33 AM

6:08 AM

6:43 AM

7:18 AM

7:53 AM

8:28 AM

9:03 AM

9:38 AM

10:13 AM

10:48 AM

11:23 AM

11:58 AM

12:33 PM

1:08 PM

1:43 PM

2:18 PM

2:53 PM

3:28 PM

4:03 PM

4:38 PM

5:13 PM

5:48 PM

5:36 AM

6:11 AM

6:46 AM

7:21 AM

7:56 AM

8:31 AM

9:06 AM

9:41 AM

10:16 AM

10:51 AM

11:26 AM

12:01 PM

12:36 PM

1:11 PM

1:46 PM

2:21 PM

2:56 PM

3:31 PM

4:06 PM

4:41 PM

5:16 PM

5:51 PM

5:40 AM

6:15 AM

6:50 AM

7:25 AM

8:00 AM

8:35 AM

9:10 AM

9:45 AM

10:20 AM

10:55 AM

11:30 AM

12:05 PM

12:40 PM

1:15 PM

1:50 PM

2:25 PM

3:00 PM

3:35 PM

4:10 PM

4:45 PM

5:20 PM

5:55 PM

5:49 AM

6:24 AM

6:59 AM

7:34 AM

8:09 AM

8:44 AM

9:19 AM

9:54 AM

10:29 AM

11:04 AM

11:39 AM

12:14 PM

12:49 PM

1:24 PM

1:59 PM

2:34 PM

3:09 PM

3:44 PM

4:19 PM

4:54 PM

5:29 PM

6:04 PM

6:03 AM

6:38 AM

7:13 AM

7:48 AM

8:23 AM

8:58 AM

9:33 AM

10:08 AM

10:43 AM

11:18 AM

11:53 AM

12:28 PM

1:03 PM

1:38 PM

2:13 PM

2:48 PM

3:23 PM

3:58 PM

4:33 PM

5:08 PM

5:43 PM

6:18 PM

6:14 AM

6:49 AM

7:24 AM

7:59 AM

8:34 AM

9:09 AM

9:44 AM

10:19 AM

10:54 AM

11:29 AM

12:04 PM

12:39 PM

1:14 PM

1:49 PM

2:24 PM

2:59 PM

3:34 PM

4:09 PM

4:44 PM

5:19 PM

5:54 PM

6:29 PM

6:23 AM

6:58 AM

7:33 AM

8:08 AM

8:43 AM

9:18 AM

9:53 AM

10:28 AM

11:03 AM

11:38 AM

12:13 PM

12:48 PM

1:23 PM

1:58 PM

2:33 PM

3:08 PM

3:43 PM

4:18 PM

4:53 PM

5:28 PM

6:03 PM

6:38 PM

6:26 AM

7:01 AM

7:36 AM

8:11 AM

8:46 AM

9:21 AM

9:56 AM

10:31 AM

11:06 AM

11:41 AM

12:16 PM

12:51 PM

1:26 PM

2:01 PM

2:36 PM

3:11 PM

3:46 PM

4:21 PM

4:56 PM

5:31 PM

6:06 PM

6:41 PM

6:32 AM

7:07 AM

7:42 AM

8:17 AM

8:52 AM

9:27 AM

10:02 AM

10:37 AM

11:12 AM

11:47 AM

12:22 PM

12:57 PM

1:32 PM

2:07 PM

2:42 PM

3:17 PM

3:52 PM

4:27 PM

5:02 PM

5:37 PM

6:12 PM

6:47 PM

Morris Grove 
Elementary

Transit 
Facility

Rogers Rd at 
Purefoy Dr

Chapel Hill 
High School

Homestead 
Rd at Senior 

Center
N Columbia 
at Franklin St

Smith Level 
Rd at BPW 

Club Rd

HS ROUTE

0 654321

N Columbia at 
Rosemary St

7

Homestead 
Rd at Senior 

Center

4

Chapel Hill 
High School

8

Morris Grove 
Elementary

1

Transit 
Facility

0

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. 
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions, or 
unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here. 
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 
420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points. 

#

1

8:00 am
9:00 am

This schedule was 

2021 to help 
provide reliable 
transit service 

during the 
COVID-19 pandemic.

The schedule has 

Feb. 2022 to restore 
some service. 

 
May. 15, 2023.


