

MONDAY - FRIDAY

HS ROUTE

TIS ROOTE											
Transit Facility	Morris Grove Elementary	Rogers Rd at Purefoy Dr	Chapel Hill High School	Homestead Rd at Senior Center	N Columbia at Franklin St	Smith Level Rd at BPW Club Rd	N Columbia at Rosemary St	Homestead Rd at Senior Center	Chapel Hill High School	Morris Grove Elementary	Transit Facility
0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	4	8	1	0
5:20 ам	5:30 ам	5:33 ам	5:36 ам	5:40 ам	5:49 ам	6:03 ам	6:14 ам	6:23 ам	6:26 ам	6:32 ам	
5:55 ам	6:05 ам	6:08 ам	6:11 ам	6:15 ам	6:24 ам	6:38 ам	6:49 ам	6:58 ам	7:01 ам	7:07 ам	
	6:40 ам	6:43 ам	6:46 ам	6:50 ам	6:59 ам	7:13 ам	7:24 ам	7:33 ам	7:36 ам	7:42 ам	
7:05 ам	7:15 ам	7:18 ам	7:21 ам	7:25 ам	7:34 ам	7:48 ам	7:59 ам	8:08 ам	8:11 ам	8:17 ам	
7:40 ам	7:50 ам	7:53 ам	7:56 ам	8:00 ам	8:09 ам	8:23 ам	8:34 ам	8:43 ам	8:46 ам	8:52 ам	
	8:25 ам	8:28 ам	8:31 ам	8:35 ам	8:44 ам	8:58 ам	9:09 ам	9:18 ам	9:21 ам	9:27 ам	
	9:00 ам	9:03 ам	9:06 ам	9:10 ам	9:19 ам	9:33 ам	9:44 ам	9:53 ам	9:56 ам	10:02 ам	
	9:35 ам	9:38 ам	9:41 ам	9:45 ам	9:54 ам	10:08 ам	10:19 ам	10:28 ам	10:31 ам	10:37 ам	
	10:10 ам	10:13 ам	10:16 ам	10:20 ам	10:29 ам	10:43 ам	10:54 ам	11:03 ам	11:06 ам	11:12 ам	11:22 ам
	10:45 ам	10:48 ам	10:51 ам	10:55 ам	11:04 ам	11:18 ам	11:29 ам	11:38 ам	11:41 ам	11:47 ам	11:57 ам
	11:20 ам	11:23 ам	11:26 ам	11:30 ам	11:39 ам	11:53 ам	12:04 рм	12:13 рм	12:16 рм	12:22 рм	
	11:55 ам	11:58 ам	12:01 рм	12:05 рм	12:14 рм	12:28 рм	12:39 рм	12:48 рм	12:51 рм	12:57 рм	
	12:30 рм	12:33 рм	12:36 рм	12:40 рм	12:49 рм	1:03 рм	1:14 рм	1:23 рм	1:26 рм	1:32 рм	
	1:05 рм	1:08 рм	1:11 рм	1:15 рм	1:24 рм	1:38 рм	1:49 рм	1:58 рм	2:01 рм	2:07 рм	
	1:40 рм	1:43 рм	1:46 рм	1:50 рм	1:59 рм	2:13 рм	2:24 рм	2:33 рм	2:36 рм	2:42 рм	
	2:15 рм	2:18 рм	2:21 рм	2:25 рм	2:34 рм	2:48 рм	2:59 рм	3:08 рм	3:11 рм	3:17 рм	
	2:50 рм	2:53 рм	2:56 рм	3:00 рм	3:09 рм	3:23 рм	3:34 рм	3:43 рм	3:46 рм	3:52 рм	
3:15 рм	3:25 рм	3:28 рм	3:31 рм	3:35 рм	3:44 РМ	3:58 рм	4:09 рм	4:18 рм	4:21 PM	4:27 рм	
3:50 рм	4:00 рм	4:03 рм	4:06 рм	4:10 рм	4:19 рм	4:33 рм	4:44 РМ	4:53 рм	4:56 рм	5:02 рм	5:12 рм
	4:35 рм	4:38 рм	4:41 РМ	4:45 рм	4:54 рм	5:08 рм	5:19 рм	5:28 рм	5:31 рм	5:37 рм	5:47 рм
	5:10 рм	5:13 рм	5:16 рм	5:20 рм	5:29 рм	5:43 рм	5:54 рм	6:03 рм	6:06 рм	6:12 рм	6:22 рм
	5:45 рм	5:48 рм	5:51 рм	5:55 РМ	6:04 рм	6:18 рм	6:29 рм	6:38 рм	6:41 рм	6:47 рм	6:57 рм



STRUCTIONS

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions, or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.



The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.

Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.



Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.